ORBIS

"AVa' Powered by Menasha Corporation

PRODUCT APPLICATION SHEET

GS6040-36 Plastic Stack-N-Nest Container - ORBIS

The 4048 Stack-N-Nest System is an integrated system of 180° stack
and nest containers, pallets, top caps and dollies.

These reusable plastic totes stack in a column, creating vertically
modular loads and level stack heights. Containers are available with
smooth bottom for easy cleaning or textured bottom for conveyor use.
Ventilated walls and bottoms are available for maximum air flow, easy
cleaning and rapid cooling. Contoured handles for easy and safe
handling. Identification areas are located on the sides, ends and covers.
These plastic containers are fully recyclable at the end of their service
life. *Please note that ORBIS publishes the specifications for this product
line in inches, but the model name does not correspond to inches. This
system was designed on a metric footprint and the model name reflects
this.

BENEFITS

B 24"x 16" footprint

B Stacks when rotated 180 degrees

B Nests when returned to original position
B Solid or ventilated walls

B Smooth or textured bottom

B Available in FDA approved material

B Available in ESD-protective material

Printed on 09/06/2017 Content subject to change @2017 ORBIS Corporation



ORBIS

"AVa' Powered by Menasha Corporation

PRODUCT APPLICATION SHEET

Containers Per 40 x 48 Layer
Outside Top Dimensions Length
Outside Top Dimensions Width
Inside Bottom Dimensions Length
Inside Bottom Dimensions Width

Base Dimension Height

Product Clearance Without Cover
Weight

Volume

Nest Ratio

Truckload Quantities 53 Ft Trailer

Printed on 09/06/2017

GS6040-36
5
23.6"
15.8"
19.3"
13.4"
14.3"
13.2"
13.0"
5.2 Ibs
2115
3.01
2850

Content subject to change @2017 ORBIS Corporation



