

## PRODUCT APPLICATION SHEET

## **GS6040-36 Plastic Stack-N-Nest Container - ORBIS**

The 4048 Stack-N-Nest System is an integrated system of 180° stack and nest containers, pallets, top caps and dollies.

These reusable plastic totes stack in a column, creating vertically modular loads and level stack heights. Containers are available with smooth bottom for easy cleaning or textured bottom for conveyor use. Ventilated walls and bottoms are available for maximum air flow, easy cleaning and rapid cooling. Contoured handles for easy and safe handling. Identification areas are located on the sides, ends and covers. These plastic containers are fully recyclable at the end of their service life. \*Please note that ORBIS publishes the specifications for this product line in inches, but the model name does not correspond to inches. This system was designed on a metric footprint and the model name reflects this.



## **BENEFITS**

- 24" x 16" footprint
- Stacks when rotated 180 degrees
- Nests when returned to original position
- Solid or ventilated walls
- Smooth or textured bottom
- Available in FDA approved material
- Available in ESD-protective material



## **PRODUCT APPLICATION SHEET**

	GS6040-36
Containers Per 40 x 48 Layer	5
Outside Top Dimensions Length	23.6"
Outside Top Dimensions Width	15.8"
Inside Bottom Dimensions Length	19.3"
Inside Bottom Dimensions Width	13.4"
Base Dimension Height	14.3"
	13.2"
Product Clearance Without Cover	13.0"
Weight	5.2 lbs
Volume	2.1 ft <sup>3</sup>
Nest Ratio	3.0:1
Truckload Quantities 53 Ft Trailer	2850